
Qualificazioni Trofeo Interleghe (PORTOMAGGIORE, 25 -01-2015) 
 
Portomaggiore. Domenica, 25 Gennaio  
  
       50 DORSO ESORDIENTI C FEMMINE             Co dice: FCD2        Vasca 25m 
--------------------------------------------------- --------------------------- 
:  1 : GELLI VALENTINA            : 07 : ADRIA NUOT O              :    48"11 : 
:  2 : DE CARLI ELENA             : 07 : ASD DELFIN O '93          :    49"32 : 
:  3 : VACCARI GIULIA             : 07 : ASD DELFIN O '93          :    52"49 : 
:  4 : SISIANU MONICA             : 07 : BBLU                     :  1'05"04 : 
:  5 : CURINA MICHELLE            : 07 : CENTRO NUO TO COPPARO     :  1'06"77 : 
:  6 : ROBIANO ANNA               : 07 : CENTRO NUO TO COPPARO     :  1'07"79 : 
--------------------------------------------------- --------------------------- 
  
       50 DORSO ESORDIENTI C MASCHI              Co dice: MCD2        Vasca 25m 
--------------------------------------------------- --------------------------- 
:  1 : CASADIO MATTIA             : 07 : ASD DELFIN O '93          :    52"64 : 
:  2 : STAGNI SIMONE              : 07 : BBLU                     :    52"81 : 
:  3 : STRACCIARI FILIPPO         : 06 : CENTRO NUO TO COPPARO     :    59"64 : 
:  4 : BARICORDI MATTIA           : 06 : CENTRO NUO TO COPPARO     :  1'08"09 : 
:  5 : ZAPPATERRA EDOARDO         : 07 : CENTRO NUO TO COPPARO     :  1'10"02 : 
:  6 : BRESSAN LUCA               : 07 : CENTRO NUO TO COPPARO     :  1'15"63 : 
:  7 : VIADANA TOMMASO            : 07 : CENTRO NUO TO COPPARO     :  1'16"64 : 
:    : BIBBO' NICOLA              : 06 : BBLU                     : SQUALIF. : 
--------------------------------------------------- --------------------------- 
  
       50 DORSO ESORDIENTI B1 FEMMINE            Co dice: FPD2        Vasca 25m 
--------------------------------------------------- --------------------------- 
:  1 : SOLDATI LETIZIA            : 06 : CENTRO NUO TO COPPARO     :    47"40 : 
:  2 : GREGORI GIULIA             : 06 : ASD DELFIN O '93          :    51"14 : 
:  3 : PIFFANELLI EMILIA MARIA    : 06 : BBLU                     :    52"94 : 
:  4 : BILLO FRANCESCA            : 06 : CENTRO NUO TO COPPARO     :    58"88 : 
--------------------------------------------------- --------------------------- 
  
       50 DORSO ESORDIENTI B1 MASCHI             Co dice: MPD2        Vasca 25m 
--------------------------------------------------- --------------------------- 
:  1 : ZUFFOLI RICCARDO           : 05 : ASD DELFIN O '93          :    42"97 : 
:  2 : CAMMARATA GIORGIO          : 05 : BBLU                     :    43"41 : 
:  3 : ZAPPATERRA JACOPO          : 05 : ADRIA NUOT O              :    44"84 : 
:  4 : CASETTI DIEGO              : 05 : ASD DELFIN O '93          :    44"84 : 
:  5 : RONTINI MIRCO              : 05 : ARGENTA NU OTO ASD        :    47"40 : 
:  6 : MOTTARAN ANDREA            : 05 : ASD DELFIN O '93          :    47"95 : 
:  7 : BROGLI FEDERICO            : 05 : BBLU                     :    56"63 : 
--------------------------------------------------- --------------------------- 
  
       50 DORSO ESORDIENTI B2 FEMMINE            Co dice: FBD2        Vasca 25m 
--------------------------------------------------- --------------------------- 
:  1 : TRAVASONI MATILDA          : 05 : ARGENTA NU OTO ASD        :    42"87 : 
:  2 : MARZOLA LUCE               : 05 : CENTRO NUO TO COPPARO     :    46"93 : 
:  3 : CAZZOLA CLEMENTINA         : 05 : ADRIA NUOT O              :    46"93 : 
:  4 : BOMBARDI GIADA             : 05 : BBLU                     :    48"38 : 
:  5 : PADOVANI CHIARA            : 05 : BBLU                     :    55"38 : 
:    : FANTINI IRENE              : 05 : ASD DELFIN O '93          : SQUALIF. : 
--------------------------------------------------- --------------------------- 
  
       50 DORSO ESORDIENTI B2 MASCHI             Co dice: MBD2        Vasca 25m 
--------------------------------------------------- --------------------------- 
:  1 : ALIBERTI PIETRO            : 04 : ASD DELFIN O '93          :    37"32 : 
:  2 : PAPPI RICCARDO             : 04 : ADRIA NUOT O              :    37"35 : 
:  3 : AMBONATI MATTEO            : 04 : CENTRO NUO TO COPPARO     :    40"85 : 
:  4 : AGUZZI EMANUELE            : 04 : ASD DELFIN O '93          :    41"53 : 
:  5 : PIERACCINI GIUSEPPE        : 04 : ASD DELFIN O '93          :    44"11 : 
:  6 : FROSALI PIERLORENZO        : 04 : ASD DELFIN O '93          :    46"40 : 
:  7 : ARVEDA TOMMASO             : 04 : ADRIA NUOT O              :    47"28 : 
:  8 : GELLI LUCA                 : 04 : ADRIA NUOT O              :    50"24 : 
--------------------------------------------------- --------------------------- 
  
       100 DORSO ESORDIENTI A1 FEMMINE           Co dice: FHD3        Vasca 25m 



--------------------------------------------------- --------------------------- 
:  1 : DE CARLI MARGHERITA        : 04 : ASD DELFIN O '93          :  1'22"61 : 
:  2 : SANSONINI REBECCA          : 04 : ASD DELFIN O '93          :  1'25"84 : 
:  3 : VOLPE ERIKA                : 04 : BBLU                     :  1'28"29 : 
:  4 : MANETTI MARTINA            : 04 : ASD DELFIN O '93          :  1'32"27 : 
:  5 : COGORNO GIULIA             : 04 : ASD NUOTO PUTINATI       :  1'46"89 : 
:  6 : TURRI LETIZIA              : 04 : ADRIA NUOT O              :  1'52"28 : 
--------------------------------------------------- --------------------------- 
  
       100 DORSO ESORDIENTI A1 MASCHI            Co dice: MHD3        Vasca 25m 
--------------------------------------------------- --------------------------- 
:  1 : FORTINI EMANUELE           : 03 : CENTRO NUO TO COPPARO     :  1'18"76 : 
:  2 : ZANELLA MATTEO             : 03 : ASD DELFIN O '93          :  1'21"64 : 
:  3 : FIORINI FEDERICO           : 03 : ASD DELFIN O '93          :  1'24"09 : 
:  4 : BALBONI FRANCESCO          : 03 : ASD DELFIN O '93          :  1'24"19 : 
:  5 : MARCHETTI TOMMASO          : 03 : ASD DELFIN O '93          :  1'31"18 : 
:  6 : CAMOZZI EDOARDO            : 03 : CENTRO NUO TO COPPARO     :  1'46"53 : 
--------------------------------------------------- --------------------------- 
  
       100 DORSO ESORDIENTI A2 FEMMINE           Co dice: FAD3        Vasca 25m 
--------------------------------------------------- --------------------------- 
:  1 : SOVRANI ALESSIA            : 03 : ASD DELFIN O '93          :  1'18"84 : 
:  2 : MONTUSCHI ANASTASIA        : 03 : BBLU                     :  1'27"66 : 
:  2 : GREGORI GIORGIA            : 03 : ASD DELFIN O '93          :  1'27"66 : 
:  4 : MAIETTI GAIA               : 03 : ASD DELFIN O '93          :  1'32"32 : 
:  5 : CANIATO ROBERTA            : 03 : BBLU                     :  1'34"65 : 
:  6 : GOVONI CHIARA              : 03 : ASD DELFIN O '93          :  1'34"97 : 
:  7 : GESSI GIORGIA              : 03 : BBLU                     :  1'36"94 : 
--------------------------------------------------- --------------------------- 
  
       100 DORSO ESORDIENTI A2 MASCHI            Co dice: MAD3        Vasca 25m 
--------------------------------------------------- --------------------------- 
:  1 : BIANCHINI FRANCESCO        : 02 : ASD NUOTO PUTINATI       :  1'18"71 : 
:  2 : BREGGION FRANCESCO         : 02 : CENTRO NUO TO COPPARO     :  1'20"28 : 
:  3 : AGUIARI MATTEO             : 02 : ADRIA NUOT O              :  1'23"49 : 
:  4 : GIULIANI NICOLO'           : 02 : ARGENTA NU OTO ASD        :  1'25"92 : 
:    : MANFREDINI MARCO           : 02 : ADRIA NUOT O              : SQUALIF. : 
--------------------------------------------------- --------------------------- 
  
       25 RANA ESORDIENTI C FEMMINE              Co dice: FCR1        Vasca 25m 
--------------------------------------------------- --------------------------- 
:  1 : BAZZOCCHI EMMA             : 07 : ASD DELFIN O '93          :    28"25 : 
:  2 : PESCI AURORA               : 07 : CENTRO NUO TO COPPARO     :    28"75 : 
:  3 : GAMBATO ANITA              : 07 : CENTRO NUO TO COPPARO     :    39"56 : 
--------------------------------------------------- --------------------------- 
  
       25 RANA ESORDIENTI C MASCHI               Co dice: MCR1        Vasca 25m 
--------------------------------------------------- --------------------------- 
:  1 : VENTURI ALESSANDRO         : 06 : ASD DELFIN O '93          :    25"72 : 
:  2 : FRACCON ALEX               : 07 : BBLU                     :    31"59 : 
:  3 : STRACCIARI FILIPPO         : 06 : CENTRO NUO TO COPPARO     :    32"25 : 
:  4 : GRAGNANINI MARIO           : 07 : CENTRO NUO TO COPPARO     :    34"50 : 
:  5 : ZAPPATERRA EDOARDO         : 07 : CENTRO NUO TO COPPARO     :    40"80 : 
:  6 : BRESSAN LUCA               : 07 : CENTRO NUO TO COPPARO     :    46"24 : 
--------------------------------------------------- --------------------------- 
  
       50 RANA ESORDIENTI B1 FEMMINE             Co dice: FPR2        Vasca 25m 
--------------------------------------------------- --------------------------- 
:  1 : PADRONI VIRGINIA           : 06 : ASD DELFIN O '93          :    54"13 : 
:  2 : TIEGHI MARTA               : 06 : CENTRO NUO TO COPPARO     :    55"14 : 
:  3 : AMBROSO EMMA               : 06 : ASD DELFIN O '93          :    55"57 : 
:  4 : GREGORI GIULIA             : 06 : ASD DELFIN O '93          :    58"24 : 
--------------------------------------------------- --------------------------- 
  
       50 RANA ESORDIENTI B1 MASCHI              Co dice: MPR2        Vasca 25m 
--------------------------------------------------- --------------------------- 
:  1 : BATTOCCHIO ENEA            : 05 : ASD DELFIN O '93          :    43"51 : 
:  2 : ZAPPATERRA JACOPO          : 05 : ADRIA NUOT O              :    48"28 : 



:  3 : ZUCCHERELLI SEAN           : 05 : ARGENTA NU OTO ASD        :    49"50 : 
:  4 : MOTTARAN ANDREA            : 05 : ASD DELFIN O '93          :    55"28 : 
:  5 : FINETTI CHRISTIAN          : 05 : ADRIA NUOT O              :    55"41 : 
:  6 : CASETTI DIEGO              : 05 : ASD DELFIN O '93          :    56"78 : 
:  7 : LANDOLFI RICCARDO          : 05 : BBLU                     :    57"04 : 
:  8 : PALMONARI PIETRO           : 05 : ADRIA NUOT O              :  1'01"50 : 
:  9 : TEMPORIN FEDERICO          : 05 : ASD DELFIN O '93          :  1'05"94 : 
: 10 : BONIOLO FEDERICO           : 05 : CENTRO NUO TO COPPARO     :  1'10"28 : 
--------------------------------------------------- --------------------------- 
  
       50 RANA ESORDIENTI B2 FEMMINE             Co dice: FBR2        Vasca 25m 
--------------------------------------------------- --------------------------- 
:  1 : RAZZANO REBECCA            : 05 : ARGENTA NU OTO ASD        :    49"08 : 
:  2 : SANTARELLI LUCIA           : 05 : ASD DELFIN O '93          :    49"54 : 
:  3 : GROSSI FRANCESCA           : 05 : ASD DELFIN O '93          :    51"64 : 
:  4 : ZAPPATERRA RACHELE         : 05 : ARGENTA NU OTO ASD        :    53"54 : 
:  5 : CAPATTI RACHELE            : 05 : CENTRO NUO TO COPPARO     :    58"13 : 
:  6 : FANTINI IRENE              : 05 : ASD DELFIN O '93          :    59"61 : 
:  7 : CONVENTI BEATRICE          : 05 : ADRIA NUOT O              :  1'01"78 : 
--------------------------------------------------- --------------------------- 
  
       50 RANA ESORDIENTI B2 MASCHI              Co dice: MBR2        Vasca 25m 
--------------------------------------------------- --------------------------- 
:  1 : MARCHETTI SIMONE           : 04 : ASD DELFIN O '93          :    42"00 : 
:  2 : GARBELLINI ANDREA          : 04 : ASD DELFIN O '93          :    46"31 : 
:  3 : TAGLIATTI THOMAS           : 04 : ASD DELFIN O '93          :    47"94 : 
:  4 : SCAPOLI EDOARDO            : 04 : ASD DELFIN O '93          :    48"38 : 
:  5 : GRAGNANINI MIRCO           : 04 : CENTRO NUO TO COPPARO     :    48"39 : 
:  6 : ARVEDA TOMMASO             : 04 : ADRIA NUOT O              :    49"13 : 
:  7 : OSMANI ERMIR               : 04 : CENTRO NUO TO COPPARO     :    58"23 : 
:    : PIERACCINI GIUSEPPE        : 04 : ASD DELFIN O '93          : SQUALIF. : 
--------------------------------------------------- --------------------------- 
  
       100 RANA ESORDIENTI A1 FEMMINE            Co dice: FHR3        Vasca 25m 
--------------------------------------------------- --------------------------- 
:  1 : VENTURA GAIA               : 04 : ASD DELFIN O '93          :  1'29"95 : 
:  2 : GULMINI AGNESE             : 04 : ASD NUOTO PUTINATI       :  1'30"76 : 
:  3 : GUIDI SOFIA                : 04 : ADRIA NUOT O              :  1'39"52 : 
:  4 : MANETTI MARTINA            : 04 : ASD DELFIN O '93          :  1'51"25 : 
:  5 : TASSINATI EMMA             : 04 : ADRIA NUOT O              :  1'57"48 : 
:  6 : COGORNO GIULIA             : 04 : ASD NUOTO PUTINATI       :  2'13"86 : 
--------------------------------------------------- --------------------------- 
  
       100 RANA ESORDIENTI A1 MASCHI             Co dice: MHR3        Vasca 25m 
--------------------------------------------------- --------------------------- 
:  1 : MAZZANTI NICOLO'           : 03 : ASD DELFIN O '93          :  1'36"97 : 
:  2 : BRANDOLINI ANDREA          : 03 : ARGENTA NU OTO ASD        :  1'37"34 : 
--------------------------------------------------- --------------------------- 
  
       100 RANA ESORDIENTI A2 FEMMINE            Co dice: FAR3        Vasca 25m 
--------------------------------------------------- --------------------------- 
:  1 : BATTOCCHIO DIANA           : 03 : ASD DELFIN O '93          :  1'23"86 : 
:  2 : COATTI ANNA                : 03 : ARGENTA NU OTO ASD        :  1'39"26 : 
:  3 : MAIETTI GAIA               : 03 : ASD DELFIN O '93          :  1'41"45 : 
:  4 : MAZZILLI IPPOLITA          : 03 : BBLU                     :  1'41"59 : 
:  5 : GOVONI CHIARA              : 03 : ASD DELFIN O '93          :  1'41"61 : 
--------------------------------------------------- --------------------------- 
  
       100 RANA ESORDIENTI A2 MASCHI             Co dice: MAR3        Vasca 25m 
--------------------------------------------------- --------------------------- 
:  1 : AGUZZI EDOARDO             : 02 : ASD DELFIN O '93          :  1'25"84 : 
:  2 : MENGOLI MATTEO             : 02 : BBLU                     :  1'50"89 : 
--------------------------------------------------- --------------------------- 
  
       25 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI C FEMMINE          Co dice: FCF1        Vasca 25m 
--------------------------------------------------- --------------------------- 
:  1 : PESCI AURORA               : 07 : CENTRO NUO TO COPPARO     :    29"94 : 
:  2 : GAMBATO ANITA              : 07 : CENTRO NUO TO COPPARO     :    34"25 : 



:  3 : ROBIANO ANNA               : 07 : CENTRO NUO TO COPPARO     :    36"47 : 
--------------------------------------------------- --------------------------- 
  
       25 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI C MASCHI           Co dice: MCF1        Vasca 25m 
--------------------------------------------------- --------------------------- 
:  1 : TAGLIATTI NICHOLAS         : 06 : ASD DELFIN O '93          :    18"51 : 
:  2 : PICCININI FEDERICO         : 06 : CENTRO NUO TO COPPARO     :    23"03 : 
:  3 : GRAZIANI RICCARDO          : 06 : ASD DELFIN O '93          :    26"66 : 
:  4 : BOLOGNESI NICOLO'          : 06 : CENTRO NUO TO COPPARO     :    27"49 : 
:  5 : BARICORDI MATTIA           : 06 : CENTRO NUO TO COPPARO     :    33"51 : 
:  6 : ZUFFOLI FEDERICO           : 06 : CENTRO NUO TO COPPARO     :    34"83 : 
--------------------------------------------------- --------------------------- 
  
       50 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI B1 FEMMINE         Co dice: FPF2        Vasca 25m 
--------------------------------------------------- --------------------------- 
:  1 : BELTRAMI DARIN             : 06 : ADRIA NUOT O              :    43"91 : 
:  2 : TIEGHI MARTA               : 06 : CENTRO NUO TO COPPARO     :    47"27 : 
:  3 : SISIANU JESSICA            : 06 : BBLU                     :    56"39 : 
--------------------------------------------------- --------------------------- 
  
       50 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI B1 MASCHI          Co dice: MPF2        Vasca 25m 
--------------------------------------------------- --------------------------- 
:  1 : BATTOCCHIO ENEA            : 05 : ASD DELFIN O '93          :    41"60 : 
:  2 : ZUFFOLI RICCARDO           : 05 : ASD DELFIN O '93          :    41"60 : 
:  3 : CIBIEN VITTORIO            : 05 : CENTRO NUO TO COPPARO     :    45"05 : 
:  4 : CAMMARATA GIORGIO          : 05 : BBLU                     :    47"99 : 
--------------------------------------------------- --------------------------- 
  
       50 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI B2 FEMMINE         Co dice: FBF2        Vasca 25m 
--------------------------------------------------- --------------------------- 
:  1 : MARZOLA LUCE               : 05 : CENTRO NUO TO COPPARO     :    40"49 : 
:  2 : SANTARELLI LUCIA           : 05 : ASD DELFIN O '93          :    45"95 : 
:  3 : CAZZOLA CLEMENTINA         : 05 : ADRIA NUOT O              :    46"35 : 
:  4 : GROSSI FRANCESCA           : 05 : ASD DELFIN O '93          :    46"62 : 
--------------------------------------------------- --------------------------- 
  
       50 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI B2 MASCHI          Co dice: MBF2        Vasca 25m 
--------------------------------------------------- --------------------------- 
:  1 : MARCHETTI SIMONE           : 04 : ASD DELFIN O '93          :    37"75 : 
:  2 : GONNELLI MIRKO             : 04 : ASD DELFIN O '93          :    39"47 : 
:  3 : GRAGNANINI MIRCO           : 04 : CENTRO NUO TO COPPARO     :    39"71 : 
:  4 : GARBELLINI ANDREA          : 04 : ASD DELFIN O '93          :    42"41 : 
:  5 : TAGLIATTI THOMAS           : 04 : ASD DELFIN O '93          :    42"98 : 
:  6 : AGUZZI EMANUELE            : 04 : ASD DELFIN O '93          :    43"25 : 
:    : VEGGETTI DIEGO             : 04 : BBLU                     : SQUALIF. : 
--------------------------------------------------- --------------------------- 
  
       100 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI A1 FEMMINE        Co dice: FHF3        Vasca 25m 
--------------------------------------------------- --------------------------- 
:  1 : VENTURA GAIA               : 04 : ASD DELFIN O '93          :  1'30"08 : 
--------------------------------------------------- --------------------------- 
  
       100 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI A1 MASCHI         Co dice: MHF3        Vasca 25m 
--------------------------------------------------- --------------------------- 
:  1 : CRUPI MIRCO                : 03 : ASD NUOTO PUTINATI       :  1'30"35 : 
:  2 : SANTINATO FILIPPO          : 03 : ASD NUOTO PUTINATI       :  1'34"85 : 
--------------------------------------------------- --------------------------- 
  
       100 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI A2 FEMMINE        Co dice: FAF3        Vasca 25m 
--------------------------------------------------- --------------------------- 
:  1 : CRISTOFORI EMMA            : 03 : ASD DELFIN O '93          :  1'21"32 : 
:  2 : SCARANTINO ELENA           : 03 : ASD NUOTO PUTINATI       :  1'21"98 : 
:  3 : BIANCONI GIULIA            : 03 : ARGENTA NU OTO ASD        :  1'23"22 : 
:  4 : GALLINI SOFIA              : 03 : ARGENTA NU OTO ASD        :  1'32"92 : 
:  5 : TANI ANNA                  : 03 : CENTRO NUO TO COPPARO     :  1'34"17 : 
--------------------------------------------------- --------------------------- 
  
       100 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI A2 MASCHI         Co dice: MAF3        Vasca 25m 



--------------------------------------------------- --------------------------- 
:  1 : AGUIARI MATTEO             : 02 : ADRIA NUOT O              :  1'22"52 : 
:  2 : RADOUCI MICHAEL            : 02 : CENTRO NUO TO COPPARO     :  1'25"79 : 
--------------------------------------------------- --------------------------- 
  
       50 STILE LIBERO ESORDIENTI C FEMMINE      Co dice: FCS2        Vasca 25m 
--------------------------------------------------- --------------------------- 
:  1 : VACCARI GIULIA             : 07 : ASD DELFIN O '93          :    43"69 : 
:  2 : GELLI VALENTINA            : 07 : ADRIA NUOT O              :    44"71 : 
:  3 : DE CARLI ELENA             : 07 : ASD DELFIN O '93          :    48"91 : 
:  4 : BAZZOCCHI EMMA             : 07 : ASD DELFIN O '93          :    50"90 : 
:  5 : CURINA MICHELLE            : 07 : CENTRO NUO TO COPPARO     :    54"42 : 
:  6 : SISIANU MONICA             : 07 : BBLU                     :  1'07"63 : 
--------------------------------------------------- --------------------------- 
  
       50 STILE LIBERO ESORDIENTI C MASCHI       Co dice: MCS2        Vasca 25m 
--------------------------------------------------- --------------------------- 
:  1 : TAGLIATTI NICHOLAS         : 06 : ASD DELFIN O '93          :    40"62 : 
:  2 : VENTURI ALESSANDRO         : 06 : ASD DELFIN O '93          :    43"52 : 
:  3 : GRAZIANI RICCARDO          : 06 : ASD DELFIN O '93          :    44"50 : 
:  4 : PICCININI FEDERICO         : 06 : CENTRO NUO TO COPPARO     :    47"12 : 
:  5 : BIBBO' NICOLA              : 06 : BBLU                     :    47"68 : 
:  6 : CASADIO MATTIA             : 07 : ASD DELFIN O '93          :    50"92 : 
:  7 : FRACCON ALEX               : 07 : BBLU                     :    53"66 : 
:  7 : BOLOGNESI NICOLO'          : 06 : CENTRO NUO TO COPPARO     :    53"66 : 
:  9 : GRAGNANINI MARIO           : 07 : CENTRO NUO TO COPPARO     :    54"75 : 
: 10 : ZUFFOLI FEDERICO           : 06 : CENTRO NUO TO COPPARO     :    55"42 : 
: 11 : STAGNI SIMONE              : 07 : BBLU                     :  1'01"75 : 
--------------------------------------------------- --------------------------- 
  
       50 STILE LIBERO ESORDIENTI B1 FEMMINE     Co dice: FPS2        Vasca 25m 
--------------------------------------------------- --------------------------- 
:  1 : BELTRAMI DARIN             : 06 : ADRIA NUOT O              :    39"10 : 
:  2 : AMBROSO EMMA               : 06 : ASD DELFIN O '93          :    40"62 : 
:  3 : SISIANU JESSICA            : 06 : BBLU                     :    41"53 : 
:  4 : SOLDATI LETIZIA            : 06 : CENTRO NUO TO COPPARO     :    42"94 : 
:  5 : PIFFANELLI EMILIA MARIA    : 06 : BBLU                     :    46"65 : 
:  6 : PADRONI VIRGINIA           : 06 : ASD DELFIN O '93          :    46"87 : 
:  7 : BILLO FRANCESCA            : 06 : CENTRO NUO TO COPPARO     :    54"41 : 
:  8 : GIATTI ALICE               : 06 : ASD DELFIN O '93          :    55"30 : 
--------------------------------------------------- --------------------------- 
  
       50 STILE LIBERO ESORDIENTI B1 MASCHI      Co dice: MPS2        Vasca 25m 
--------------------------------------------------- --------------------------- 
:  1 : CIBIEN VITTORIO            : 05 : CENTRO NUO TO COPPARO     :    37"97 : 
:  2 : FINETTI CHRISTIAN          : 05 : ADRIA NUOT O              :    43"12 : 
:  3 : LANDOLFI RICCARDO          : 05 : BBLU                     :    43"51 : 
:  4 : BROGLI FEDERICO            : 05 : BBLU                     :    45"53 : 
:  5 : BONIOLO FEDERICO           : 05 : CENTRO NUO TO COPPARO     :    51"91 : 
:  6 : GOBERTI ANDREA             : 05 : CENTRO NUO TO COPPARO     :    54"50 : 
:  7 : CARDONE ALEX               : 05 : ASD DELFIN O '93          :    54"61 : 
:  8 : PALMONARI PIETRO           : 05 : ADRIA NUOT O              :    55"68 : 
:  9 : TEMPORIN FEDERICO          : 05 : ASD DELFIN O '93          :    57"48 : 
--------------------------------------------------- --------------------------- 
  
       50 STILE LIBERO ESORDIENTI B2 FEMMINE     Co dice: FBS2        Vasca 25m 
--------------------------------------------------- --------------------------- 
:  1 : ZAGANELLI MARIA CHIARA     : 05 : ARGENTA NU OTO ASD        :    38"91 : 
:  2 : GRASSI GIADA               : 05 : ARGENTA NU OTO ASD        :    39"15 : 
:  3 : BOMBARDI GIADA             : 05 : BBLU                     :    44"90 : 
:  4 : CAPATTI RACHELE            : 05 : CENTRO NUO TO COPPARO     :    47"90 : 
:  5 : CONVENTI BEATRICE          : 05 : ADRIA NUOT O              :    50"38 : 
:  6 : PADOVANI CHIARA            : 05 : BBLU                     :    50"90 : 
--------------------------------------------------- --------------------------- 
  
       50 STILE LIBERO ESORDIENTI B2 MASCHI      Co dice: MBS2        Vasca 25m 
--------------------------------------------------- --------------------------- 
:  1 : ALIBERTI PIETRO            : 04 : ASD DELFIN O '93          :    32"24 : 



:  2 : PAPPI RICCARDO             : 04 : ADRIA NUOT O              :    32"81 : 
:  3 : GONNELLI MIRKO             : 04 : ASD DELFIN O '93          :    33"57 : 
:  4 : SCAPOLI EDOARDO            : 04 : ASD DELFIN O '93          :    36"15 : 
:  5 : AMBONATI MATTEO            : 04 : CENTRO NUO TO COPPARO     :    36"94 : 
:  6 : FROSALI PIERLORENZO        : 04 : ASD DELFIN O '93          :    39"16 : 
:  7 : ROMA EMILIANO              : 04 : ARGENTA NU OTO ASD        :    41"00 : 
:  8 : GELLI LUCA                 : 04 : ADRIA NUOT O              :    45"53 : 
:  9 : OSMANI ERMIR               : 04 : CENTRO NUO TO COPPARO     :    55"87 : 
:    : VEGGETTI DIEGO             : 04 : BBLU                     : SQUALIF. : 
--------------------------------------------------- --------------------------- 
  
       100 STILE LIBERO ESORDIENTI A1 FEMMINE    Co dice: FHS3        Vasca 25m 
--------------------------------------------------- --------------------------- 
:  1 : SANSONINI REBECCA          : 04 : ASD DELFIN O '93          :  1'16"50 : 
:  2 : DE CARLI MARGHERITA        : 04 : ASD DELFIN O '93          :  1'17"26 : 
:  3 : GULMINI AGNESE             : 04 : ASD NUOTO PUTINATI       :  1'19"76 : 
:  4 : VOLPE ERIKA                : 04 : BBLU                     :  1'20"33 : 
:  5 : PRONI FRANCESCA            : 04 : ARGENTA NU OTO ASD        :  1'21"22 : 
:  6 : GUIDI SOFIA                : 04 : ADRIA NUOT O              :  1'21"71 : 
:  7 : TASSINATI EMMA             : 04 : ADRIA NUOT O              :  1'36"77 : 
:  8 : TURRI LETIZIA              : 04 : ADRIA NUOT O              :  1'47"57 : 
--------------------------------------------------- --------------------------- 
  
       100 STILE LIBERO ESORDIENTI A1 MASCHI     Co dice: MHS3        Vasca 25m 
--------------------------------------------------- --------------------------- 
:  1 : FORTINI EMANUELE           : 03 : CENTRO NUO TO COPPARO     :  1'10"11 : 
:  2 : CRUPI MIRCO                : 03 : ASD NUOTO PUTINATI       :  1'10"32 : 
:  3 : ZANELLA MATTEO             : 03 : ASD DELFIN O '93          :  1'13"38 : 
:  4 : BALBONI FRANCESCO          : 03 : ASD DELFIN O '93          :  1'13"47 : 
:  5 : FIORINI FEDERICO           : 03 : ASD DELFIN O '93          :  1'15"41 : 
:  6 : SANTINATO FILIPPO          : 03 : ASD NUOTO PUTINATI       :  1'17"26 : 
:  7 : MAZZANTI NICOLO'           : 03 : ASD DELFIN O '93          :  1'18"71 : 
:  8 : LANCEROTTO FILIPPO         : 03 : ASD DELFIN O '93          :  1'21"13 : 
:  9 : VENTURA SAMUELE            : 03 : ARGENTA NU OTO ASD        :  1'26"72 : 
: 10 : MARCHETTI TOMMASO          : 03 : ASD DELFIN O '93          :  1'27"64 : 
: 11 : CAMOZZI EDOARDO            : 03 : CENTRO NUO TO COPPARO     :  1'45"49 : 
--------------------------------------------------- --------------------------- 
  
       100 STILE LIBERO ESORDIENTI A2 FEMMINE    Co dice: FAS3        Vasca 25m 
--------------------------------------------------- --------------------------- 
:  1 : BATTOCCHIO DIANA           : 03 : ASD DELFIN O '93          :  1'07"84 : 
:  2 : SCARANTINO ELENA           : 03 : ASD NUOTO PUTINATI       :  1'09"80 : 
:  3 : SOVRANI ALESSIA            : 03 : ASD DELFIN O '93          :  1'13"04 : 
:  4 : CRISTOFORI EMMA            : 03 : ASD DELFIN O '93          :  1'13"52 : 
:  5 : MONTUSCHI ANASTASIA        : 03 : BBLU                     :  1'16"31 : 
:  6 : GREGORI GIORGIA            : 03 : ASD DELFIN O '93          :  1'16"61 : 
:  7 : TANI ANNA                  : 03 : CENTRO NUO TO COPPARO     :  1'21"02 : 
:  8 : MAZZILLI IPPOLITA          : 03 : BBLU                     :  1'22"55 : 
:  9 : CANIATO ROBERTA            : 03 : BBLU                     :  1'30"78 : 
:    : GESSI GIORGIA              : 03 : BBLU                     : SQUALIF. : 
--------------------------------------------------- --------------------------- 
  
       100 STILE LIBERO ESORDIENTI A2 MASCHI     Co dice: MAS3        Vasca 25m 
--------------------------------------------------- --------------------------- 
:  1 : AGUZZI EDOARDO             : 02 : ASD DELFIN O '93          :  1'07"69 : 
:  2 : BREGGION FRANCESCO         : 02 : CENTRO NUO TO COPPARO     :  1'09"42 : 
:  3 : BIANCHINI FRANCESCO        : 02 : ASD NUOTO PUTINATI       :  1'10"55 : 
:  4 : RADOUCI MICHAEL            : 02 : CENTRO NUO TO COPPARO     :  1'16"05 : 
:  5 : SARTORI NICOLAS            : 02 : ARGENTA NU OTO ASD        :  1'24"19 : 
:  6 : MENGOLI MATTEO             : 02 : BBLU                     :  1'29"89 : 
:  7 : SILVESTRINI MIRCO          : 02 : ASD DELFIN O '93          :  1'30"76 : 
--------------------------------------------------- --------------------------- 
  
 


